
Mel vil

SIXTH ANNUAL REPORT OF

The Melville Church Missionary Society.
For the year ending December, 31st, 1893.

January

$190.33

being $3.18 less than in 1892, and $17.14 more than in 1891. Out 
of the unallocated funds have been paid the following amounts:

Leaving a balance on hand of.
And interest on deposits......... .

J. C. Wilson & Co., acct, for envelopes..
Assembly Fund........................................  
100 Records................................................

1893.
Jan. 12.
Dec. 31.

There remains therefore to be devoted by the Society the sum 
of $67.33.

The Melville Church Missionary Society have briefly to report, 
that during the past year the sum of $188.14 has been received in 
the Missionary envelopes, allocated by the givers as follows:

The 
to the d( 
word, 
and “sh 
and wha

For 
the varie 
notes :—

Feb. 18.
April 7.

29.
June 8.
Dec. 31.

I. I
, divided 

all Hom 
bia; the 
is the W 
ances oi 
regions, 
year 342 
Sabbath

Respectfully submitted,
W. Greig, 

SecpTreas.

$ 22.65
18.95
6.94
9.00
2.00
4.48

14.05
.10
.10

109.87
----------  $188.14

$ 11.73
8.00

25.00
----------  $ 44.73
............. 143.41
.............  2.19

Home Missions...................................
Foreign « .................................
French Evangelization.....................
Widows’ and Orphans’ Fund............
Aged and Infirm Ministers’ Fund..
Honan (China) Missions................ .
North-West Missions........................

" Lumbermen's Mission..
Sabbath School...................................
Unallocated.........................................

10


