SIXTH ANNUAL REPORT OF

The Melville Church Missionary Society.

For the year ending December, 31st, 1893.

The Melville Church Missionary Society have briefly to report, that during the past year the sum of \$188.14 has been received in the Missionary envelopes, allocated by the givers as follows:

Home Missions	\$ 22.65	
Foreign "	18.95	
French Evangelization	6.94	
Widows' and Orphans' Fund	9.00	
Aged and Infirm Ministers' Fund	2.00	
Honan (China) Missions	4.48	
North-West Missions	14.05	
" Lumbermen's Mission	.10	
Sabbath School	.10	
Unallocated	109.87	
		@100 1

being \$3.18 less than in 1892, and \$17.14 more than in 1891. Out of the unallocated funds have been paid the following amounts:

J. C. Wilson & Co., acct. for envelopes	. \$ 11.73	
Assembly Fund	. 8.00	
100 Records	. 25.00	
Leaving a balance on hand of		THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE
And interest on deposits		2.19
		\$190.33

There remains therefore to be devoted by the Society the sum of \$67.33.

Respectfully submitted,

W. GREIG,

Secy.-Treas.

MELVIL

1893. Jan. 12.

Dec. 31.

Feb. 18. April 7. 29. June 8.

Dec. 31.

January

The to the de word. and "sh and wha

the varionotes:—

divided all Hom bia; the is the W ances of regions, year 342 Sabbath